
Address Book
Amber Singh

David Maloney

Carol Taylor

Holly Johnson

Anthony Del Cioppo

Austin Martineau

Emily Sill

Edith Pittman

anthony.delcioppo@gmail.comamber.r.singh@gmail.com

martineau.austin@gmail.com Carolsellsrva@gmail.com

deepmeadow30@gmail.com erwmpit@gmail.com

emrogers@vt.edu holly@vintageantiqueshack.net



Address Book
Jeanette Donati

Kara Hughes

Jon Drake

Kathleen Mahoney

Jennifer Kinney

Jodi Dean

Kate Chavez

Karen Holt

marjen31@comcast.netwdonati@aol.com

jodi.n.dean@gmail.com jondrake2835@hotmail.com

karahughes88@yahoo.com karenlphil@yahoo.com

katethomaschavez@gmail.com Kathleen.mahoney@american-
national.com



Address Book
Keith Deering

Mary Prentice

Mark Kinney

Peter (Pete) Hayden

Kimberly McCray

Mark Holt

Morgan Murray

Meghan Ellinghausen

featherfinfamilyservices@gmail.comkjd2713@yahoo.com

marktholt@yahoo.com marjen31@comcast.net

drmprentice@gmail.com ellingms209@gmail.com

morganmurray81@gmail.com Haydenpete01@gmail.com



Address Book
Peter Zedler

Stephen Roszel

Stephanie Douglas

Traci Tate

Ramona Morrow

Sandy Brindley

Susan Winiecki

Susan Forsche

monamorrow@aol.compzedler@yahoo.com

sandy@brindleycrew.com StephanieScrapbooks@comcast.net

aisaacademics@protonmail.com sforche0204@gmail.com

executivedirector@habitatpowhatan.org traci@halconcompanies.com



Address Book
Eli Monson 

Bre Gillespie 

DJ Johnson

Traci Tate

Baylee Nunnally

Bill Donati

Susan Winiecki

Susan Forsche

Baylee.nunnally@gmail.com

wdonati@aol.com ldj73@icloud.com

gillespie.bre@yahoo.com sforche0204@gmail.com

executivedirector@habitatpowhatan.org traci@halconcompanies.com


